AgroindustryAgriculture
 Wood Industry
Prime Line
50B19-MIN-A-PA-CP
Cód. Comercial: 700028 – CA: 17414
Safety boot with steel toe cap and protective cover, made of leather,
with elastic side closure, internal metatarsal protector, internal lining,
dual-density sole and steel insole resistant to perforation.
Requirement: NBR ISO 20345:2015
Información Técnica
Validity: 36 months – the validity period starts from the
manufacturing date stamped on the footwear.
Weight per foot: 0.577 kg
Shaft height: 116 mm
(Note: Shaft height is based on size 40 footwear and may vary by 5.33
mm per size.)
For information about footwear warranty, click here.
marluvas.com.br
+55 (32) 3693-4000
Packaging
Dimensions: L 565 mm × W 300 mm × H 245 mm
(Collective box for up to 5 pairs)
Dimensions: L 414 mm × W 315 mm × H 505 mm
(Collective box for up to 10 pairs)
Construcción del Calzado
Upper: Relaxed grain leather, thickness from 1.5 to 1.7 lines.
Color: Black.
Sizing: PU/Rubber bi-density – sizes 33 to 47.
Toe cap lining and vamp: Non-woven short fiber fabric with a
minimum thickness of 1.9 mm.
Toe cap: Carbon steel 1045, resistant to impacts of 200 J, with 1.5
mm thickness and anti-corrosive electrostatic paint.
Hygienic Insole: Anatomically shaped EVA, black, composed of micro-
points that provide sweat absorption and desorption.
Segments
Steel Insole: Made of stainless steel, puncture-resistant, withstanding
forces of up to 110 kg, providing effective protection against
perforation.
Outsole: Composed of two layers of polyurethane (PU), injected
directly onto the upper. The 1st layer (midsole) is softer and lighter,
with a density of 0.4 g/cm³, providing greater comfort; the 2nd layer
(outsole) is more compact, with a density of 1.0 g/cm³, abrasion-
resistant, featuring an anti-slip design with special grooves 3 mm high
and 6 mm wide, ensuring slip resistance on ceramic and steel floors
(SRC Level).